
Regular A-Day B-Day Early Release 1:45

Advisory  11
8:45 AM

Advisory Advisory Advisory
8:45 AM

VIRTUAL ART COURSES                         
(No Class Meetings) 

Students work on own

Advisory
9:30 AM

Advisory/Reading 9-10/
ELD IV

Mentor/Savage/Alitagtag

Advisory/Reading11-12
Mentor/Savage  ,

ART 31 - ART 41 - ART 43

Language Arts 9
Savage (HYBRID)

Language Arts 9
Savage (HYBRID)

Earth Science                      
O'Brennan

Earth Science                      
O'Brennan

Physics
Walter (HYBRID)

Physics
Walter (HYBRID)

          MATH LAB Term 1           
Math I Alitagtag/Math II Ellis

           MATH LAB  Term 1           
Math I Alitagtag/Math II Ellis

Yearbook
Merrill/Villate

Health  Rm. 2-131
Proesch 

Diverse Literature
Howard

Diverse Literature
Howard 

Biology 
O'Brennan (VIRTUAL)

Biology 
O'Brennan

Math I 
Alitagtag (VIRTUAL)

Math I 
Alitagtag 

Math II 
Ellis

Math II 
Ellis

Math Decision Making
Merrill

Math III
Merrill

World History                      
Inama (VIRTUAL)

World History                      
Inama (HYBRID)

Study Skills                                                  
Raines-Parshall

Study Skills                                                      
Raines-Parshall

Health (VIRTUAL)
Proesch 

LUNCH
11:45 PM - 12:15 PM

US Government
Villate

US Government
Villate (VIRTUAL)

Financial Literacy
Inama OPEN STUDIO

Earth Science                      
O'Brennan (VIRTUAL)

Math III
Merrill

Math Decision Making
Merrill

PE Skills & Fitness
Proesch 

Language Arts 9 Accelerated
Savage (HYBRID)
World Geography                                 

Inama (VIRTUAL)
World Geography                                     

Inama
Chemistry

Walter (HYBRID)
Exploring Computer Science

Walter (HYBRID)
Math I

Alitagtag
Math II 

Ellis OPEN STUDIO

Math II 
Ellis

Math III
Merrill (VIRTUAL)

LUNCH
11:45 PM - 12:15 PM

Art Foundations
Scott/Woodall

Language Arts 10
Savage (HYBRID)

Language Arts 10
Savage (HYBRID)

Language Arts 12
Howard (HYBRID)

Language Arts 12 
Howard (HYBRID)

          MATH LAB Term 1           
Math I Alitagtag/Math II Ellis

           MATH LAB  Term 1           
Math I Alitagtag/Math II Ellis

World Geography                                     
Inama

US History (VIRTUAL)
Villate

US History
Villate

Language Arts 11
Howard (HYBRID)

Language Arts 11
Howard (HYBRID)

Math II 
Ellis (VIRTUAL)

Math I
Alitagtag

Math Decision Making
Merrill (VIRTUAL)

Biology 
O'Brennan

Biology 
O'Brennan

Exploring Computer Science
Walter (HYBRID)

Physics
Walter (HYBRID)

US Government
Villate (VIRTUAL)

US Government
Villate

Student Government              
Savage/Inama

Book Club
Savage

17
1:00 PM

17
2:30 PM

                                           
OPEN STUDIO                                                  

For Virtual Art students to 
come in and work or get 

help from Woodall.

15                                          1:00 
PM

15                                          
11:15 AM

16
1:45 PM

16
12:15 PM

14
12:15 PM

14
10:45 AM

Innovations Class Schedule 2021-2022 Semester 2

12
10:15 AM

12
9:45 AM

13
11:00 AM

13                                                                                   
10:15 AM


	Master Schedule Sem 2

